DATA SHEET

HARVIA

Sauna & Spa

HARVIA FIXED ACCESSORIES

HARVIA LEGEND

HPOTM

A protective sheath for a Harvia Legend heater means you can
place it safely closer to the wall or benches. The protective sheath
can also shield, for example, glass walls and wooden surfaces
from water splashes, making sauna maintenance easier.

Advantages

o Protective sheath for Harvia Legend sauna heaters
o Color: Black
o Allows a Legend heater to be installed in a smaller space

e Protects the walls and benches. Prevents water splashes
onto glass walls.

e One or more protective sheaths can be installed around the
same heater
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Features

Main material : Steel Net weight (kg) : 3.8
HxWxD:705.0x350.0x140.0 mm Installation location : Floor

D GTIN Output (kW) Sauna room size min - max m3
HPO11 6417659030908

Related products

HPOE1104 HPOE704 HPO704XE HPO1104XE HPO1104XW
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Technical details

Technical data

Dimensions

Type / attribute
Color

Product width
Product height
Product depth (mm)
Net weight (kg)
Gross weight
Package width
Package height
Package depth

HARVIA

Sauna & Spa

HPO11
Black
350
705
140
3.8

150
350
710



